
URL = http://ridewithgps.com/routes/31843428
Route dist =  38.78
Route name: AND_LWS_CTV_BBF_39mi

   Distance    |    Directions
  Last   Total |
-----------------------------------------------
  0.00    0.00 | Depart    Anderson Lake Visitor Center
  0.01    0.01 | Generic   Join Coyote Creek Trail
  0.02    0.04 | Left      Turn left toward Eagle View Dr
  0.02    0.06 | Right     Turn right onto Eagle View Dr
  0.38    0.44 | Left      Turn left onto White Moon Dr
  0.18    0.61 | Right     Turn right toward Mission View Dr
  0.30    0.91 | Right     Turn right onto Cochrane Rd
  1.39    2.30 | Left      Turn left onto Monterey Rd
  0.49    2.79 | Right     Turn right onto Old Monterey Rd
  0.23    3.03 | Left      Turn left onto Llagas Rd
  1.05    4.07 | Right     Turn right to stay on Llagas Rd
  2.03    6.11 | Right     Turn right onto Oak Glen Ave
  1.42    7.53 | Right     Turn right onto Willow Springs Rd
  1.24    8.77 | Summit    Summit of Willow Springs - Regroup
  1.36   10.13 | Left      Turn left onto Hale Ave
  2.63   12.76 | Straight  Continue onto Santa Teresa Blvd
  1.72   14.48 | Left      Turn left onto Bailey Ave
  2.08   16.56 | Summit    Summit of Bailey Rd - regroup
  0.25   16.81 | Right     Turn right onto McKean Rd
  1.42   18.23 | Right     Turn right onto Country View Dr
  1.31   19.54 | Right     Turn right to stay on Country View Dr
  0.47   20.01 | Uturn     U-turn at end of Country View Dr
  0.48   20.49 | Left      Turn left to stay on Country View Dr
  1.31   21.80 | Left      Turn left onto McKean Rd
  3.23   25.02 | Summit    Summit of BBF - regroup
  2.67   27.69 | Left      Turn left onto Oak Glen Ave
  3.10   30.79 | Left      Turn left onto Llagas Rd
  2.03   32.83 | Left      Turn left to stay on Llagas Rd
  0.78   33.61 | Right     Turn right onto Hale Ave
  0.89   34.50 | Left      Turn left onto W Main Ave
  2.09   36.59 | Left      Turn left onto Elm Rd
  0.39   36.98 | Right     Turn right onto Half Rd
  0.21   37.19 | Left      Turn left onto Peet Rd
  0.74   37.93 | Right     Turn right onto Cochrane Rd
  0.34   38.28 | Left      Turn left onto Malaguerra Ave
  0.30   38.58 | Left      Turn left onto Morning Star Dr
  0.03   38.60 | Right     Turn right onto Coyote Creek Trail
  0.18   38.78 | Finish    Anderson Lake Visitor Center
-----------------------------------------------


